modular cabinets system
NEW
PRODUCT
BLIND DOOR
“SPEED”
modular cabinets system
SPEED TO USE,

Front Door
Dimensions
Lateral Panel
Drilling
Dimensions
Useful Thickness
For Plates’s
Lateral Entry
Useful Thickness
For Plate’s Front
Entry
Drilling
Dimension
For Bottom Flange
Part No. L H P LM HM L1 H1 L2 H2 L3 H3 L4 H4 H5 P5 P7 P8 L9 P9
SPD6018040 600 1800 400 1 605 1800 504 1700 500 1700 440 1600 602 1790 1685 250 245 337 366 210
SPD6018050 600 1800 500 1 605 1800 504 1700 500 1700 440 1600 602 1790 1685 350 345 437 366 310
SPD6018060 600 1800 600 1 605 1800 504 1700 500 1700 440 1600 602 1790 1685 450 445 537 366 410
SPD6020050 600 2000 500 1 605 2000 504 1900 500 1900 440 1800 602 1990 1885 350 345 437 366 310
SPD6020060 600 2000 600 1 605 2000 504 1900 500 1900 440 1800 602 1990 1885 450 445 537 366 410
SPD8018040 800 1800 400 1 805 1800 704 1700 700 1700 640 1600 802 1790 1685 250 245 337 566 210
SPD8018050 800 1800 500 1 805 1800 704 1700 700 1700 640 1600 802 1790 1685 350 345 437 566 310
SPD8018060 800 1800 600 1 805 1800 704 1700 700 1700 640 1600 802 1790 1685 450 445 537 566 410
SPD8020050 800 2000 500 1 805 2000 704 1900 700 1900 640 1800 802 1990 1885 350 345 437 566 310
SPD8020060 800 2000 600 1 805 2000 704 1900 700 1900 640 1800 802 1990 1885 450 445 537 566 410
SPD10018050 1000 1800 500 1 1005 1800 904 1700 900 1700 840 1600 1002 1790 1685 350 345 437 766 310
SPD10018060 1000 1800 600 1 1005 1800 904 1700 900 1700 840 1600 1002 1790 1685 450 445 537 766 410
SPD10020050 1000 2000 500 1 1005 2000 904 1900 900 1900 840 1800 1002 1990 1885 350 345 437 766 310
SPD10020060 1000 2000 600 1 1005 2000 904 1900 900 1900 840 1800 1002 1990 1885 450 445 537 766 410
1. Front door detail.
2. Front view without doors.
3. Lateral view with optional lateral panel.
L3 x H3

Drilling
Dimensions
Useful Thickness
For Plates’s
Lateral Entry
Useful Thickness
For Plate’s
Front Entry
Drilling
Dimension
For Bottom Flange
Part No. L H P LM HM L1 H1 L2 H2 L3 L5 H3 L4 H4 H5 P5 P7 P8 L9 P9
SPD12018040 1200 1800 400 2 1210 1800 1109 1700 1100 1700 440 410 1600 602 1790 1685 250 245 337 366 210
SPD12018050 1200 1800 500 2 1210 1800 1109 1700 1100 1700 440 410 1600 602 1790 1685 350 345 437 366 310
SPD12018060 1200 1800 600 2 1210 1800 1109 1700 1100 1700 440 410 1600 602 1790 1685 450 445 537 366 410
SPD12020050 1200 2000 500 2 1210 2000 1109 1900 1100 1900 440 410 1800 602 1990 1885 350 345 437 366 310
SPD12020060 1200 2000 600 2 1210 2000 1109 1900 1100 1900 400 410 1800 602 1990 1885 450 445 537 366 410
Marks and certifications
Material
AISI 304L (WNR 1.4307)
AISI 316L (WNR 1.4404) on demand

Drilling
Dimensions
Useful Thickness
For Plates’s
Lateral Entry
Useful Thickness
For Plate’s
Front Entry
Drilling
Dimension
For Bottom Flange
Part No. L H P LM HM L1 H1 L2 H2 L3 L5 H3 L4 H4 H5 P5 P7 P8 L9 P9
SPD12018040CM 1200 1800 400 2 1210 1800 1109 1700 1100 1700 440 - 1600 602 1790 1685 250 245 337 366 210
SPD12018050CM 1200 1800 500 2 1210 1800 1109 1700 1100 1700 440 - 1600 602 1790 1685 350 345 437 366 310
SPD12018060CM 1200 1800 600 2 1210 1800 1109 1700 1100 1700 440 - 1600 602 1790 1685 450 445 537 366 410
SPD12020050CM 1200 2000 500 2 1210 2000 1109 1900 1100 1900 440 - 1800 602 1990 1885 350 345 437 366 310
SPD12020060CM 1200 2000 600 2 1210 2000 1109 1900 1100 1900 400 - 1800 602 1990 1885 450 445 537 366 410
1. Front door detail.
2. Front view without doors.
3. Lateral view with optional
	 lateral panel.

Front Door
Dimensions
Lateral Panel
Drilling
Dimensions
Useful Thickness
For Plates’s
Lateral Entry
Useful Thickness
For Plate’s
Front Entry
Drilling
Dimension For
Bottom Flange
Part No. L H P LM HM LV HV LK HK L1 H1 L2 H2 L4 H4 H5 P5 P7 P8 L9 P9
SLD6018040 600 1800 400 1 605 1800 400 1560 495 1690 504 1700 500 1700 602 1790 1685 250 245 337 366 210
SLD6018050 600 1800 500 1 605 1800 400 1560 495 1690 504 1700 500 1700 602 1790 1685 350 345 437 366 310
SLD6018060 600 1800 600 1 605 1800 400 1560 495 1690 504 1700 500 1700 602 1790 1685 450 445 537 366 410
SLD6020050 600 2000 500 1 605 2000 400 1760 495 1890 504 1900 500 1900 602 1990 1885 350 345 437 366 310
SLD6020060 600 2000 600 1 605 2000 400 1760 495 1890 504 1900 500 1900 602 1990 1885 450 445 537 366 410
SLD8018040 800 1800 400 1 805 1800 400 1560 695 1690 704 1700 700 1700 802 1790 1685 250 245 337 566 210
SLD8018050 800 1800 500 1 805 1800 600 1560 695 1690 704 1700 700 1700 802 1790 1685 350 345 437 566 310
SLD8018060 800 1800 600 1 805 1800 600 1560 695 1690 704 1700 700 1700 802 1790 1685 450 445 537 566 410
SLD8020050 800 2000 500 1 805 2000 600 1760 695 1890 704 1900 700 1900 802 1990 1885 350 345 437 566 310
SLD8020060 800 2000 600 1 805 2000 600 1760 695 1890 704 1900 700 1900 802 1990 1885 450 445 537 566 410
SLD10018050 1000 1800 500 1 1005 1800 800 1560 895 1690 904 1700 900 1700 1002 1790 1685 350 345 437 766 310
SLD10018060 1000 1800 600 1 1005 1800 800 1560 895 1690 904 1700 900 1700 1002 1790 1685 450 445 537 766 410
SLD10020050 1000 2000 500 1 1005 2000 800 1760 895 1890 904 1900 900 1900 1002 1990 1885 350 345 437 766 310
SLD10020060 1000 2000 600 1 1005 2000 800 1760 895 1890 904 1900 900 1900 1002 1990 1885 450 445 537 766 410
1. Front door detail.
2. Front view without doors.
3. Lateral view with optional lateral panel.
LV x HV

Drilling
Dimensions
Useful Thickness
For Plates’s
Lateral Entry
Useful Thickness
For Plate’s
Front Entry
Drilling
Dimension For
Bottom Flange
Part No. L H P LM HM LV HV LK HK L1 H1 L2 H2 L4 H4 H5 P5 P7 P8 L9 P9
SLD12018040 1200 1800 400 2 1210 1800 400 1560 495 1690 1109 1700 1100 1700 602 1790 1685 250 245 337 366 210
SLD12018050 1200 1800 500 2 1210 1800 400 1560 495 1690 1109 1700 1100 1700 602 1790 1685 350 345 437 366 310
SLD12018060 1200 1800 600 2 1210 1800 400 1560 495 1690 1109 1700 1100 1700 602 1790 1685 450 445 537 366 410
SLD12020050 1200 2000 500 2 1210 2000 400 1760 495 1890 1109 1900 1100 1900 602 1990 1885 350 345 437 366 310
SLD12020060 1200 2000 600 2 1210 2000 400 1760 495 1890 1109 1900 1100 1900 602 1990 1885 450 445 537 366 410
EY
EB
O
LT